N U23 60m Finaal

Koht Nr Voistleja

561  Karoli KAART
652  Kristin SAUA
628  Anna-Liisa SAKS
630 Margit KALK
598 Anet MARIPUU
589  Anete SIMAN
607  Berit KIVISAAR
585 Liiljan NEEROT

oONO UL WN PR

Slnniaeg

10.11.2000
20.07.1998
13.05.1998
16.06.1999
27.05.2000
02.03.1999
11.02.1999
30.06.1999

Klubi
Audentese SK
KJK Lounalovi
Tartu SS Kalev 7
Tartu SS Kalev
Rapla JK

SK Altius

SK Fortis
NOomme KJK

Tulemus
7,51
7,76

,79

7,85
8,02
8,10
8,10
8,14

0.151
0.169
0.139
0.178
0.213
0.192
0.158
0.152



